P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 I

ordering information
other device versions are available at www.mysick.com/en/SKS_SKm36
type code
Standard
Version
S Singleturn
m multiturn
Electrical interface
h hIPerface
Mechanical interface
f tapered shaft
Connection type
a male connector
Design
K02 2048 e²Prom
S K 3 6 - h f a o - K o 2
Version
S Singleturn
m multiturn
Electrical interface
h hIPerface
Mechanical interface
V Solid shaft, servo / face mount flange
Connection type
a male connector
V cable
Design
K02 2048 e²Prom
S K 3 6 - h V o - K o 2
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
Subject to change without notice
 S K S / S K M 3 6  |  S I C K6  S K S / S K M 3 6  |  S I C K 8010615/2015-11-18
SKS/SKM36 motor feedbacK SyStem rotary hIPerface®
Safety
Version
S Singleturn
m multiturn
Electrical interface
h hIPerface
Mechanical interface
f tapered shaft
Connection type
a male connector
Design
K02 2048 e²prom
S K 3 6 S - h f a o - K o 2
Version
S Singleturn
m multiturn
Electrical interface
h hIPerface
Mechanical interface
V Solid shaft, servo / face mount flange
Connection type
a male connector